Porten Dagverksamhet

Kostnader 2007-09-30 - 2008-03-31

Loner

Lokalhyror, 6vr drift
Inventarier, inkl IT
Utbildning, handledning
Kosthall
Administration, 6vrigt
Utvardering

Summa

Projektmedel — halvar

Budget ar 2

Lst projektmedel ar 2
Egenfinansiering

Halvaret 2007-09 — 2008-03

Lst medel
Egen finansiering

Bilaga 2

532
74

18
23
31
16
703

570

1540

1140
400

570
200



